
2017 Additional Transfers to Reserves

Total

Department

Police Department

WEngham Landfill
Property Sale

Election Expense

PW Fleet
TaxStabalization

Description

Overall Deficit less than budget

Tipping Fees - Additional Revenue

Lot Sale-Cedar Street

Underspent in 2017 - Included in 2018 Budget

2017 Transfer as per Budget

2017 Surplus**

** To be confirmed by Year End Audit

Amount

24,000,00

75/000.00

45,000.00

5,000.00

14,772.50

14/797.35

178/569.85


