		, i	
P(olice Department	Overall Deficit less than budget	24,000.00
W	/ingham Landfill	Tipping Fees - Additional Revenue	75,000.00
Pr	roperty Sale	Lot Sale - Cedar Street	45,000.00
El	lection Expense	Underspent in 2017 - Included in 2018 Budget	5,000.00
P۱	W Fleet	2017 Transfer as per Budget	14,772.50
Ta	ax Stabalization	2017 Surplus **	14,797.35
Total	AMARAAN AND TO THE THE TAXABLE AND A STATE OF TAXABLE		178,569.85